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2 2 0 V  T R A C K  L U M I N A I R E S .

The 3 -phase track lumina i re Dea Juno i s  a real eye-catcher thanks to i t s  small  

measurements ,  deep recessed l ight source and beaut i fu l  colour opt ions .  Use the Dea Juno 

in combinat ion with Casambi to create a smart and balanced l ight ing solut ion .  Part icu larly 

su i table for use in bout iques ,  hosp ita l i ty and even in homes .

like a pristine flower.Dea Juno
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2 2 0 V  T R A C K  L U M I N A I R E S .

DescriptionDescription ReflectorReflector WhiteWhite AngleAngle BlackBlack

1550lm 927 20W

1600lm 930 20W 

1650lm 940 20W

1750lm 927 20W 

1750lm 930 20W

1800lm 940 20W

1650lm 927 20W

1700lm 930 20W

1750lm 940 20W

1650lm 927 20W

1650lm 930 20W

1700lm 940 20W

1600lm 927 20W 

1650lm 930 20W 

1700lm 940 20W

1500lm 927 20W

1550lm 930 20W

1600lm 940 20W

1600lm 927 20W

1650lm 930 20W

1700lm 940 20W

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

copper

copper

copper

607GW92740BGF0

607GW93040BGF0

607GW94040BGF0

607HW92740SGF0

607HW93040SGF0

607HW94040SGF0

607GW92740CHF0

607GW93040CHF0

607HW94040CHF0

607GW92740WHF0

607GW93040WHF0

607GW94040WHF0

607GW92740GOF0

607GW93040GOF0

607GW94040GOF0

607GW92740BMF0

607GW93040BMF0

607GW94040BMF0

607GW92740COF0

607GW93040COF0

607GW94040COF0

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

607GB92740BGF0

607GB93040BGF0

607GB94040BGF0

607HB92740SGF0

607HB93040SGF0

607HB94040SGF0

607GB92740CHF0

607GB93040CHF0

607HB94040CHF0

607GB92740WHF0

607GB93040WHF0

607GB94040WHF0

607GB92740GOF0

607GB93040GOF0

607GB94040GOF0

607GB92740BMF0

607GB93040BMF0

607GB94040BMF0

607GB92740COF0

607GB93040COF0

607GB94040COF0

960lm 927 12W

1000lm 930 12W 

1020lm 940 12W 

1050lm 927 12W

1100lm 930 12W

1120lm 940  12W

1030lm 927 12W

1080lm 930 12W

1100lm 940 12W 

970lm 927 12W

1020lm 930  12W

1030lm 940  12W

970lm 927 12W

1020lm 930 12W 

1030lm 940 12W

880lm 927 12W

930lm 930 12W

940lm 940 12W

970lm 927 12W

1020lm 930 12W

1030lm 940 12W

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

silver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

copper

copper

copper

606DW92740BGF0

606EW93040BGF0

606EW94040BGF0

606EW92740SGF0

606EW93040SGF0

606EW94040SGF0

606EW92740CHF0

606EW93040CHF0

606EW94040CHF0

606DW92740WHF0

606EW93040WHF0

606EW94040WHF0

606DW92740GOF0

606EW93040GOF0

606EW94040GOF0

606DW92740BMF0

606DW93040BMF0

606DW94040BMF0

606DW92740COF0

606EW93040COF0

606EW94040COF0

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

606DB92740BGF0

606EB93040BGF0

606EB94040BGF0

606EB92740SGF0

606EB93040SGF0

606EB94040SGF0

606EB92740CHF0

606EB93040CHF0

606EB94040CHF0

606DB92740WHF0

606EB93040WHF0

606EB94040WHF0

606DB92740GOF0

606EB93040GOF0

606EB94040GOF0

606DB92740BMF0

606DB93040BMF0

606DB94040BMF0

606DB92740COF0

606EB93040COF0

606EB94040COF0

Dea Juno M.Dea Juno S .

Ø60m
m 120mm

33
m

m

234mm

350°

MAX 90° Ø75m
m 140mm

33
m

m

243mm

350°

MAX 90°

For Light source energy class and identifier please 

consult the datasheet on our website.

For Light source energy class and identifier please 

consult the datasheet on our website.

CRI 
90years  

warranty

IP20

IP20

CRI 
90years  

warranty

IP20

IP20
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